

June 06, 2022

To,
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Script Code - 501391

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022. The same has been made available on the Company's Website www.whbrady.in.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED



KHUSHMEETA BATNA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: A/a.

BRANCHES:

- AHMEDABAD Tel.: 02694 - 288900 • Email : bmeworks@bradys.in • CHENNAI Tel.: 044-24310618 • Email : saleschennai@bradys.in
• KOLKATA Tel.: (033) 22272089 • Email : saleskol@bradys.in • NEW DELHI Tel.: (011) 23314934 • Email : salesdel@bradys.in

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmtdt.in
 Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (INR in lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,560.75		8,888.58		2,510.11	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(427.17)		(1,123.63)		5.69	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(506.42)		1,443.08		5.69	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(313.41)		1,158.38		305.27	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(115.11)		1,842.85		433.19	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11		1,085.11		1,085.11	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-		-		-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(0.11)		17.76		3.83	
	Diluted :	(0.11)		17.76		3.83	

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	2,560.75		8,985.68		2,524.80	
Profit Before Tax	(518.91)		2,635.95		2.73	
Profit After Tax	(325.89)		2,351.25		302.31	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Delta Manufacturing Limited
 Dr. Ram H. Shroff
 (Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
 Date : May 27, 2022

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to an advertisement published in the leading newspaper on dated 19 May 2022 regarding form of Notice, inviting claims or objections to the transfer of the shares and the interest of the Deceased Member Shri Prem Singh Jagdish Singh Khokher in the Capital Property of the Society, please read as Flat no. 213 instead of Flat No. 215 of Samudra Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. having address at Building No. E-23, Ambadi Road, S. No. 39, 59/1, 67, 191, 192 Village Divanman, Vasai (W), Dist Palghar, Pin 401202.

For and on behalf of The Samudra Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
 Chairman/Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the Public that Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas is owner of Flat No. 12-A, Krishin Nivas Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., plot No. 187, 28-A Road, Sion (E), Mumbai-400 022. Previously the said flat was standing in the joint name of Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas and her mother Mridula Anil Vyas, have purchased the said Flat from Laxman Ramdas Ahuja by registered agreement dated 14/07/1999. Mridula Anil Vyas died on 11/01/2000. Thereafter left behind them my client as Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas as their only exclusive legal heir. Now Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas is only sole owner of said flat have to be intended to sale the said flat to 1) Mr. Parmit Singh Banga and 2) Mrs. Surjit Kaur Banga. ALL PERSONS or if any legal heirs of above said deceased having any entitle, claim, right, interest or encumbrance on said flat are hereby requested to here inform the same in writing to the undersigned having my below office address at within 14 days from the date hereof failing which, it shall be assumed that no any claim or released their claims whatsoever on the said flat of which please take note.

Sd/-
 Shailesh V. More
 Advocate High Court
 Office :- 7/304 Vijaaya Sadan,
 Sion (W), Mumbai-400 022
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 29/05/2022

Black Box Limited

BLACK BOX

(formerly known as AGC Networks Limited)

Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No.9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited		Audited	
	31/03/2022 (Refer note 2)	31/12/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2022
Total income from operations	1,442.25	1,387.41	1,221.20	5,370.17
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions & translations, loss / (gain) on financial liability, exceptional items and tax	28.47	29.88	47.06	91.93
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	29.96	27.60	19.32	108.12
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	23.17	18.64	9.50	85.98
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	15.72	15.38	1.43	72.72
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(2.63)	22.96	75.60	51.41
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	79.50	68.36	93.25	260.37
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	32.53	32.81
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				227.59
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional items:				
Basic (in Rs.)	6.89*	7.46*	3.76*	29.03
Diluted (in Rs.)	6.81*	7.35*	3.59*	28.58
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional items:				
Basic (in Rs.)	4.81*	4.71*	0.48*	22.25
Diluted (in Rs.)	4.75*	4.65*	0.48*#	21.92

* Not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financials results for the year ended on 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- These consolidated financial results (the "Statement") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited		Audited	
	31/03/2022 (Refer note 2)	31/12/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2022
Total income from operations	70.24	78.86	74.25	293.59
(Loss) / profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, exceptional item and tax	(4.86)	1.04	4.26	6.90
Net (loss) / profit for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	(4.50)	1.06	4.27	7.54
Net (loss) / profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(4.50)	(0.67)	4.27	5.81
Net (loss) / profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(4.50)	(0.67)	4.27	5.81
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income / (loss) after tax)	(4.17)	(0.78)	4.58	6.31
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	(1.67)	2.95	4.56	10.99
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	32.53	32.81
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				252.44
(Loss) / earnings per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional item:				
Basic (in Rs.)	(1.38)*	0.32*	1.42*	2.31
Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.38)*#	0.32*	1.40*	2.27
(Loss) / earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional item:				
Basic (in Rs.)	(1.38)*	(0.21)*	1.42*	1.78
Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.38)*#	(0.21)*#	1.40*	1.75

* Not annualised

The effect of 875,364, 875,364 and 1,159,388 potential equity shares outstanding as at 31 March 2022, 31 December 2021 and 31 March 2021 respectively, is anti-dilutive and thus these shares are not considered in determining diluted (loss) / earnings per share.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financials results for the year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- These standalone financial results (the "Statement") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 27 May 2022.

Place: Dallas, Texas, The United States of America
 Date : 27 May 2022
 CIN : L32200MH1986PLC040652

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
 SANJEEV VERMA
 WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
 DIN: 06871685

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367

Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855,
 E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					Consolidated				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operation	739.52	641.18	610.04	2297.76	2041.07	2020.69	1545.73	1587.63	6071.17	5353.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	91.52	73.28	48	218.45	254.86	233.13	156.14	139.55	670.02	562.1
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	91.52	73.28	48	218.45	254.86	233.13	156.14	139.55	670.02	562.1
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	79.82	60.93	34.67	183.95	208.18	200.06	95.17	147.34	502.89	502.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	103.74	55.29	74.34	264.27	284.49	200.06	95.17	147.34	502.89	502.04
6	Equity Share Capital	255	255	255	255	255		255	255	255	255
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3591.51	3327.26	0	0	0	4294.39	3802.28
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	3.13	2.39	1.36	7.21	8.16	7.85	3.73	5.78	19.72	19.69
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.13	2.39	1.36	7.21	8.16	7.85	3.73	5.78	19.72	19.69

- NOTES:**
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.
 - The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 28, 2022. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).
 - The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2022 is difference between Year ended March 31, 2022 and Nine month ended December 31, 2021.
 - To comply with Ind AS 40 "Investment Property", during the year the company has changed its accounting policy in respect of valuation of Investment Property and recognise it at cost. To comply with the said change in accounting policy, the company has restated its previous year figures which is in consonance with Ind AS "Accounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates and Errors".
 - The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
 - Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to confirm to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Pavan G Morarka
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 28.05.2022

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504

111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 - 22834462 / 22844015
 Email : secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31-03-2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited		
1	Income from Operations & other Income	461.86	491.31	1,141.42	2,141.34	3,838.86	474.95	512.78	1,132.15	2,231.41	5,321.12
2	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(123.09)	104.47	(285.32)	264.50	525.17	(165.93)	99.31	(326.93)	233.62	1,411.72
3	Net Profit before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(123.09)	104.47	(285.32)	264.50	525.17	(165.93)	99.31	(326.93)	233.62	1,411.72
4	Net Profit after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(81.63)	76.35	(240.84)	209.90	364.27	(124.74)	70.98	(40.56)	177.94	1,350.27
5	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of tax	(100.86)	404.94	1,168.39	2,124.87	4,471.30	113.69	642.97	1,346.09	3,082.68	4,962.99
6	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	(182.49)	481.29	927.55	2,334.77	4,835.57	(11.05)	713.95	1,305.53	3,260.62	6,313.26
7	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	5,851.89	-	-	-	-	7,544.79
9	Earning Per Share (F. V. of Rs. 10/- each)										
	a. Basic :	(1.17)	1.10	(3.45)	3.01	5.23	(1.79)	1.02	(0.58)	2.55	19.37
	b. Diluted :	(1.17)	1.10	(3.45)	3.01	5.23	(1.79)	1.02	(0.58)	2.55	19.37

- NOTES :**
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).
 - The above Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 27th May 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
 - The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited

Sd/-
 Mukesh Babu
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI
 DATE : 27TH MAY 2022

IRIS Business Services Limited

Reg. Off: T-231, Tower 2, 3rd Floor, International Infotech Park, Vashi - 400 703, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 67231000, Fax: +91 22 2781 4434, Email: cs@irisbusiness.com, Website: www.irisbusiness.com
 CIN: L72900MH2000PLC128943

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs except per equity share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.	

लग्नाला घेऊन न गेल्यामुळे आत्महत्या
पुणे : लग्नाला घेऊन न गेल्याच्या कारणावरून एकाने साडीच्या सहाय्याने गळफास घेऊन आत्महत्या केल्याची घटना लोणी काळभोर ग्रामपंचायत हद्दीतील महादेव मंदिराजवळ घडली आहे. आण्णा रामचंद्र पवार (वय ५२, रा. पाषाणकर बाग, महादेव मंदिराजवळ, लोणी काळभोर) असे आत्महत्या केलेल्या व्यक्तीचे नाव आहे. पोलिसांनी दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार, मयत आण्णा पवार यांचा पुतण्याचा विवाह बारामती या ठिकाणी होता. त्यामुळे आण्णा पवार यांना घरी सोडून सर्वजण सदर विवाहासाठी निघून गेले होते. पुतण्याच्या विवाहासाठी आण्णास नेले नसल्याचा राग आला. या रागाच्या भरात आण्णा पवार यांनी शुक्रवारी (ता. २७) घराजवळ असलेल्या फाळणीच्या काटेरी झाडास साडीच्या सहाय्याने गळफास घेऊन आत्महत्या केली.

विद्यार्थ्यांची आत्महत्या

उस्मानाबाद : कृषी पदविका अभ्यासक्रमाच्या परीक्षेत कांपी पकडून पथकाने रस्टिकेट केल्यामुळे एक विद्यार्थ्याने गळफास घेऊन आत्महत्या केली. हा प्रकार समुद्रवाणी (ता. उस्मानाबाद) शिवारात गुरुवारी (२६ मे) मध्यरात्री घडला. समुद्रवाणी येथील स्वप्निल फुलचंद दोबळे (२१) येडशी येथील अंम्री कल्चर महाविद्यालयात पदविकेचा अभ्यास करत होता. गुरुवारी दुपारी तो पेपरला गेला होता. यावेळी परीक्षा केंद्रावर पथकाने त्याची कांपी पकडली. त्यास एक वर्षासाठी रस्टिकेट करण्यात आले. समुद्रवाणी या आपल्या गावी आल्यानंतर नैराश्यातून त्याने रात्री स्वतःच्या शेतात झाडाला गळफास घेऊन आत्महत्या केली. ही घटना शुक्रवारी सकाळी उघडकीस आली. मृताच्या खिशात परीक्षेचे प्रवेशपत्र आढळून आले. शुक्रवारी त्याच्या पार्थिवावर अंत्यसंस्कार करण्यात आले. त्याच्या पश्चात आई, एक भाऊ असा परिवार आहे.

दुचाकी चोरीला

नांदेड : किनवट आणि मुखेड येथून ६० हजार रुपये किंमतीच्या दोन दुचाकी गाड्या चोरीला गेल्या आहेत. रवि आत्माराम जंजाळ यांनी दिलेल्या तक्रारीनुसार २६ मेच्या दुपारी ११.३० ते २ या वेळेदरम्यान कलावती गाड्या कॅम्पाऊंड माहूर रोड किनवट येथून त्यांची १० हजार रुपये किंमतीची दुचाकी क्रमांक (एम.एच. २९ झेड ३१४६) चोरीला गेली आहे. किनवट पोलीसांनी हा गुन्हा दाखल केला. दुसरी घटना शंकर गोंयदास गारे यांची ४० हजार रुपये किंमतीची दुचाकी क्रमांक (एम.एच. २६ ए.एन. ७६३१) ही २३ मे च्या रात्री १० ते २४ मेच्या पहाटे ६ वाजेदरम्यान मुखेड येथील त्यांच्या घरासमोरून चोरीला गेली आहे. या प्रकरणी मुखेड पोलीसांनी हा गुन्हा दाखल केला आहे.

SITI NETWORKS LIMITED										
Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013										
Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email: csandlegal@siti.esselgroup.com CIN:- L64200MH2006PLC160733 W ebsite: www.sitinetworks.com										
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31,2022										
(₹ in Million)										
Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					Standalone Financial Results				
	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Refer Note 4) (Audited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Refer Note 4) (Audited)	Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Refer Note 4) (Audited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Refer Note 4) (Audited)	Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,595.9	3,652.2	3,805.7	14,458.5	15,369.2	1,554.7	1,530.0	1,887.8	6,144.3	7,304.8
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(751.1)	(602.3)	(829.2)	(2,504.2)	(2,136.3)	(638.3)	(576.6)	(594.7)	(2,315.2)	(1,968.0)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(819.8)	(602.3)	(1,046.7)	(2,589.9)	(2,433.2)	(784.0)	(611.6)	(812.2)	(2,553.2)	(2,264.9)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(791.7)	(615.7)	(1,039.5)	(2,609.7)	(2,414.4)	(784.0)	(611.6)	(812.2)	(2,553.2)	(2,264.9)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(783.8)	(616.5)	(1,034.9)	(2,604.2)	(2,414.4)	(779.4)	(612.8)	(815.0)	(2,552.3)	(2,269.9)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1	872.1
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.9)	(0.7)	(1.2)	(3.0)	(2.8)	(0.9)	(0.7)	(0.9)	(2.9)	(2.6)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.9)	(0.7)	(1.2)	(3.0)	(2.8)	(0.9)	(0.7)	(0.9)	(2.9)	(2.6)

- Notes :**
- The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28 May 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed a modified audit opinion on these results.
 - The above Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2022 have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.sitinetworks.com
 - Figures for the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are the balancing audited figures of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the year ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 respectively which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - For the quarter ended 31 December 2021, quarter ended 31 March 2022 and year ended 31 March 2022, the 'Subscription income' included in the 'Revenue from operations' in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters towards their share in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e. Broadcaster's share) has also been presented as an expense in these standalone financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 831.0 million, ₹ 844.1 million and ₹ 3,369.7 million respectively in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2021, quarter ended 31 March 2022 and year ended 31 March 2022 and ₹ 1,894.8 million, ₹ 1,805.9 million and ₹ 7,529.3 million respectively for the quarter ended 31 December 2021, quarter ended 31 March 2022 and year ended 31 March 2022 in the consolidated financial results.

Had these expenses been disclosed on net basis, the 'Revenue from operations' and the 'Pay channel, carriage sharing and related costs' each would have been lower by ₹ 831.0 million, ₹ 844.1 million and ₹ 3,369.7 million respectively in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2021, quarter ended 31 March 2022 and year ended 31 March 2022 and ₹ 1,894.8 million, ₹ 1,805.9 million and ₹ 7,529.3 million respectively for the quarter ended 31 December 2021, quarter ended 31 March 2022 and year ended 31 March 2022 in the consolidated financial results. However, there would not have been any impact on the net loss for the periods so mentioned.

For Siti Networks Limited
Sd/-
Suresh Arora
Whole Time Director
(DIN -00299232)

Place : Noida
Date : 28 May 2022

बसंत अॅग्रो टेक (इं.) लि.
 नों. कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. १३/२, कोलखेड, एस. टी. कॉम्प्लेक्स, अकोला-४४४ ००१.
 सीआयएस: एल७२१०१एमएच११३३पीएमएल१००३३७

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४२३.४६	७९४३.४०	८२५९.३३	४४८३३.४७
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	६४८.१९	४८४.२४	४०७.५९	१९३५.६५
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	६४८.१९	४८४.२४	४०७.५९	१९३५.६५
कालावधीसाठी कोरर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	७८०.०५	३९०.०८	४१८.६९	१८९९.३७
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कोरर) धरून)	७७९.०९	३९०.०८	४१८.६९	१८९९.३७
समभाग भांडवल	९०६.२८	९०६.२८	९०६.२८	९०६.२८
मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्या प्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	१,४४२२.१७
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु.१/- चे)	०.८६	०.४३	०.४६	२.०९
मूलभूत	०.८६	०.४३	०.४६	२.०९
सौम्यिकृत	०.८६	०.४३	०.४६	२.०९

टीप: वरील माहिती म्हणजे रिग्युलेटिड अँड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑक्सिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रिग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com, तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.basantagro.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

बसंत अॅग्रो टेक (इं.) लि. करीता, शिवाजि भारतीया अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड
 सीआयएस क्र.: एल७२१०१एमएच११३३पीएमएल१००३३७
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ब्रॅडी हाऊस, ४था मजला, १३-१४ वीर नर्मन रोड, फॉर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१, दृष्ट्यन्ती: (०२२) २२०४८३६९-६५, फॅक्स: (०२२) - २२०४८८५५
 ई-मेल: brady@bntl.net.in, वेबसाईट: www.whbrady.in

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित) उतारा
 (इंग्रिस सोडून रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष			
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७३९.५२	६४१.१८	६९०.०४	२२९७.७६	२०४१.०७	२०२०.६९	१,४५५.७३	१,५८७.६३	६,०९९.१७	५,३५३.५३
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	९९.५२	७३.२८	४८	२१८.४५	२५४.८६	२३३.९३	१५६.१४	१३९.५५	६७०.०२	५६२.९१
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर)	९९.५२	७३.२८	४८	२१८.४५	२५४.८६	२३३.९३	१५६.१४	१३९.५५	६७०.०२	५६२.९१
४	कालावधीसाठी कोरर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर)	७९.८२	६०.९३	३४.६७	१८३.९५	२००.०६	९५.९७	१४७.३४	५०२.८९	५०२.०४	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) समाविष्ट)	१०३.७४	५५.२९	७४.३४	२६४.२७	२८४.४९	२००.०६	९५.९७	१४७.३४	५०२.८९	५०२.०४
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	०	०	०	३,५९१.५९	३३२७.२६	०	०	४,२९४.३९	३,८०२.२८	
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी) मूलभूत (रु.)	३.१३	२.३९	१.३६	७.२९	८.१६	७.८५	३.७३	५.७८	१९.७२	१९.६९
९	सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	३.१३	२.३९	१.३६	७.२९	८.१६	७.८५	३.७३	५.७८	१९.७२	१९.६९

टीप:

- वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स (इंड एस) सह वाचता कंपनीच (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) कलम, २०१५ व कंपनीच (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) कलम २०१६ नुसार बनवले आहेत.
- इंड एस ४० "इन्व्हेस्टमेंट प्रॉपर्टी" चे पालन करण्यासाठी वर्षादरम्यान कंपनीने गुंतवणूक मिळकतीचे मुल्यांकन आणि खर्च मोठ्याप्रमाणात संधर्भात तिच्या लेखा धोरणामध्ये बदल केला. लेखा धोरणातील बदल बदलाचे पालन करण्यासाठी कंपनीने मागील वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित केली जी इंड एस लेखा धोरणे, अकाउंटिंग एस्टिमेट्स अँड एर्स मधील बदलाची व्यंजन आहेत.
- ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.whbrady.in) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
- ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांच्या दरम्यानचा फरक आहे.
- इंड एस ४० "इन्व्हेस्टमेंट प्रॉपर्टी" चे पालन करण्यासाठी वर्षादरम्यान कंपनीने गुंतवणूक मिळकतीचे मुल्यांकन आणि खर्च मोठ्याप्रमाणात संधर्भात तिच्या लेखा धोरणामध्ये बदल केला. लेखा धोरणातील बदल बदलाचे पालन करण्यासाठी कंपनीने मागील वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित केली जी इंड एस लेखा धोरणे, अकाउंटिंग एस्टिमेट्स अँड एर्स मधील बदलाची व्यंजन आहेत.
- कंपनी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे कोव्हीड-१९ शी संबंधित साधीत उद्भवणाऱ्या शक्य त्या परिणामांचा विचार केला आहे. हा साधीतुळे जागतिक आर्थिक स्थितीवर होऊ शकणाऱ्या भावी अनिश्चितताशी संबंधित गुंतवणूक बनावण्यात कंपनीने हा वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा मंडळीच्या तारखे रोजीस माहितीचे अंमलगत व बाह्य बाबत व आर्थिक अंदाज वापरले. कंपनीने वापरलेल्या गृहितकारांवर संवेदना विरलेल्या केले आणि चालू अंदाजांच्या जोरावर अपेक्षा आहे की, कोणतेही मोठे परिणाम होणार नाहीत.
- चालू कालावधीच्या वर्गीकरणाची सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधी वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित आणि पुनर्वर्गीकृत केली आहे.

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड. कं. लि. सारठी / पबन वी. मोरारका अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएस: ००१७४७९६

टिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २८.०५.२०२२

जेटकिंग इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड
 सीआयएस: एल७२१०१एमएच११३३पीएमएल१००३३७
 नोंद. कार्यालय : ४३४, मजला-४, बुसा उद्योग भवन, टोकरासी जिवराज रोड, शिवाजी (परिचम), मुंबई-४०० ०१५.

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे उतारा
 (प्रति भाग माहिती सोडून रु. लाखात)

१. प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न (ए) प्रवर्तनातून महसूल	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१
२. (बी) इतर उत्पन्न	३७७.३९	३८४.७७	२६७.०६	१,२२२.५५
३. एकूण उत्पन्न	५२४.६२	४४४.२२	५३४.१२	३,४३३.९९
४. एकूण खर्च	४२२.११	४४८.००	४७२.७४	१,६४८.७२
५. व्याज आणि कर पूर्व प्राप्ती	११०.५१	१६.२२	११९.८३	१,४७०.०२
६. अपवाददात्मक बाबी आणि कर पूर्व नफा / (तोटा)	१५५.५९	१६.२२	११९.८३	१,४७०.०२
७. कालावधी / वर्षाकरिता नफा / (तोटा)	११९.३९	१६.२२	१०६.६१	२,४३२.३१
८. कालावधी / वर्षाकरिता एकूण इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	११९.९०	१२.३१	११०.८९	१,६६.४७
९. मरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग)	५९०.७५	५९०.७५	५९०.७५	५९०.७५
१०. प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती / (तोटा) (अबाधित)	१.९०	०.२७	१.७६	२.९४
११. मूलभूत	१.९०	०.२७	१.७६	२.९४
१२. सौम्यिकृत	१.९०	०.२७	१.७६	२.९४

टीप: - १. वरील लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे २७ मे, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित सभेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित आणि सिफारस करण्यात आले आणि त्यानंतर संचालक मंडलाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले आणि वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकांच्या मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अधीन आहेत.

२. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त तत्वावर कंपनीची आर्थिक कामगिरी आहे:

संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४६५.३५	३६२.७९	५६८.१२	१,५८०.६७
अपवाददात्मक बाबी आणि कर पूर्व नफा / (तोटा)	११८.८१	२१.७९	७६.३९	१,४७२.०८
करपश्चात सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	११७.३६	२१.७९	६३.५८	१,८६.२४
अल्प व्याजाचा हिस्सा	-	-	-	-
कालावधी / वर्षाकरिता नफा / (तोटा)	११७.३६	२१.७९	६३.५८	१,८६.२४
कालावधी / वर्षाकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न / (तोटा)	११७.३६	२१.७९	६३.५८	१,८६.२४

३. बी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्सिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रिग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. युएचए लेखापरीक्षित तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता सामान्य वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.jetking.com वर बीएसईची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

४. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित आणि अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांमधील नोंदविलेली आकडेवारी ही लेखापरीक्षित मधील तालिका आकडेवारी आहे.

जेटकिंग इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड करिता सिद्धांत भारतीया पूर्ण वेळ संचालक आणि सीएफओ
 डीआयएस: ००२०१०३७०

टिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २७ मे, २०